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We're switching from plastic to paper-based packaging.
That's why you might find a mix of paper and plastic
in our boxes!

Wir stellen von Kunststoffverpackungen auf Verpackungen
auf Papierbasis um. Méglicherweise findest du deshalb
sowohl Papier als auch Kunststoff in unseren Boxen!

Nous abandonnons progressivement les emballages en
plastique au profit d'emballages a base de papier. Il est
donc possible que vous trouviez a la fois du papier et
du plastique dans nos boftes !

Stiamo passando dagli imballaggi di plastica a quelli
basati su carta. Ecco perché potreste trovare un mix di
carta e di plastica nelle nostre confezioni!

Estamos sustituyendo las bolsas de plastico por bolsas
con base de papel. jPor eso, puede que encuentres una
mezcla de papel y de pléstico en nuestras cajas!

Estamos a substituir as nossas embalagens de plastico por
embalagens a base de papel. Por isso podera encontrar
um misto de papel e plastico nas nossas caixas!

Atéllunk a manyagrdl a papir alapy csomagolésra.
Ezért el6fordulhat, hogy a dobozainkban papir és
mUanyag zacskét egyarant taldlsz!

Més parejam no plastmasas iepakojuma uz iepakojumu,
kura izmantots papirs. Tapéc musu karbas var bot
gan papira, gan plastmasas dalas.

Trecem de la ambalajele din material plastic la ambalaje
pe bazi de hartie. latd de ce s-ar putea sa gasesti un
amestec de hartie si material plastic in cutiile noastre!

HNEEMNERBERREBETE. XM AT AIMRAIES
AMEATH B R REES H BRI

LEGO.com/sustainable-packaging
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Check for compatibility
Kompatibilitat prifen
Vérifier la compatibilité
Controlla la compatibilita

Comprueba tu compatibilidad #  Download on the GET IT ON & ' =
Verificar a compatibilidade ' G I PI ‘ ﬂ_# lﬂl‘lmi
Ellen8rizd a kompatibilitést App Store oogie Flay 2 e W A A B

Parbaudit saderibu
Verificarea compatibilitatii
HERAM Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc.

Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google LLC.
LEGO.com/devicecheck Tencent and the Tencent logo are trademarks of Tencent Inc.
















het




-

x x




\

WaRuw
AW AR




SEuan sRaan
\ ) AwWCAR

A

1



135

14

"‘-'/
'grf"-

N
=



17

Rnauuwn
ARWEA

18

15

) musuw

WMWCA

16

13



14




15



2x




2x 1x 1x

11

10

17



12

14

Tx Tx x x




19



2X

20

19

o
N




24

2x

22

21






23



31

30

24



2X

33

x

x

25



2x

35

& & ®

34

2x

1x

el
N



27












31



32



33



hx 20x

48




& & ®

51

2x

1x

2x

50

35



36



37






62

61

39






41



2x

2X

638

67

42



43



<
<




72

45



46



75

47



hx 20x




& & ®

79

2x

1x

2x

/8

49



s > @




51



gJ E..AoVV [& .

A ﬂ!




53



85

54



55



3x

38




g

4X

1x

2x

92

90

91

57






59



4x

98 100




e o — ) 1:1

2x 2x

8 o Y

2x 2x 2x

101

61



2X

102

2x 2x

104




1x

107

X

108

105

1x

106

63



111




“: 0.

112

X

113

14

65



1x

115

66 EH

2X

116




67

118

2x

2x

117




120

119

68



< o °

2x 2x 2x

121

69



2X

123

2x

125




71

126




72



- &

128

130

73



132

151

74




75

1535
156

1x

133
154




157

76



77

139

3

135




141

78



142

79



143

80



X
&=

LN
K|
1

20x

144

Lx

81



2x

148

2X

146

147

82



x

1x

X

1x

149

83



152

2x

153

X

150

151

84



156

2x

157

[
saill
“Setr

1x

154

155

85




8x

160

161

X

158

4x

159

86



N
0




165

88



o
0




X X

166

167

164

165

90



pad
&5

O
O
—

2x

2x

168

91



171

pad
&5

O
N
—

92



173

172

93



174

94



175

95



176

x
Gy

96



97

178

177




2x

180

& & ®

179

2x

1x

98



99



182




183

101



184




185

103



104




& 2X

n
o
=




186

187




S0 1
@
2x



190




2X

2X

191

2x

192

109



193

110



195

m



2x

197

198




199

200

113



2x 2x

201

114




203

4x

204

115



2x 2x

207

2x

206 208

116




2X 2X

209 211

1x

1x 2x 21 2




213




(o)}
=
=

]
% 2X

214




215




2X

o U

2x

1x

6

1

2




122



Rebui'd
Fhe

world



Create your own
Hos e
Ca tle _

Create your own Hogwarts Castle
Erschaffe dein eigenes Schloss Hogwarts™
Crée ton propre chiteau de Poudlard
Crea il tuo Castello di Hogwarts™
Crea tu propio Castillo de Hogwarts™
Cria o teu Proprlo Castelo de Hogwgrts
Alkosd meg sajit Roxfort™ kastélyod!
Izveido pats savu Ciakkarpas pili
Creeazi propriul tiu Castel Hogwarts™

EHET B CNERXRINE

Build & Swap Constréi e Troca
Bauen & tauschen Epits és cserélj!




" Each set sold separately and available for different periods
. _oftime. Jedes Set ist separat und in unterschiedlichen ..

-"9'_"‘ venduto separatamente ed & disponibile per periodidi

- tempo diversi. Cada set se vende por separado y esta
disponible durante un cierto periodo de tiempo. Os sets
sdo vendidos separadamente e estdo disponiveis por
diferentes periodos de tempo. Minden egyes készlet
kilon-kilon és mas-mas id8szakban kaphatd. Katrs
komplekts tiek pardots atseviski, un to pieejamibas periodi
atskiras. Seturile se vand separat si sunt disponibile pentru

perioade diferite de timp. EREZE T AFEET AR R E,
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Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Client

Assistenza clienti

Atencién al cliente

Servigo de Apoio ao Consumidor
Ugyfélszolgalat

Klientu apkalpo$anas dienests
Serviciul pentru client
BFRS
aAvoa—I—H—EX
ETDITEN

LEGO.com/service



Terms & Conditions apply

GEWINNE

Scanne diesen QR-Code oder geh auf
LEGO.COM,/PRODUCTFEEDBACK

und gib uns dein kurzes Feedback zu
diesem LEGO® Set. Dann hast du die
Chance, einen coolen LEGO Preis zu
gewinnen.

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

Scan this QR code or go to
LEGO.COM/PRODUCTFEEDBACK
and give us your short feedback
about this LEGO® set for
a chance to win a cool

LEGO prize.

GAGNE

Scannez ce code QR ou
rendez-vous sur
LEGO.COM/PRODUCTFEEDBACK

pour donner votre avis sur ce produit
LEGO® et avoir une chance de gagner
un prix LEGO.

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA

Escanea este cddigo QR o visita
LEGO.COM/PRODUCTFEEDBACK

Yy comparte con nosotros tu opinidn
sobre este set LEGO® para tener la
oportunidad de ganar un fantdstico
premio LEGO.

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

KRR m

QEAR AR
LEGO.COM/PRODUCTFEEDBACK,

XS BRI R AT
RS RESRER R

(FERMFENER

FE SH =

Ol QRZEE AZMBIALE
LEGO.COM/PRODUCTFEEDBACK

mo[x|of Fstod of @1 Mo it
Ziesst MEWe FHojZEA| D, %Al Bl

HES YHE 7[5 E BoAMR.

LEGQ and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2022 The LEGO Group.

\\\,!//; WIZARDING WORLD characters, names and related indicia
VW%R@TNG are ® & ™ Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. WB SHIELD:
WORLD © & ™ WBEI. Publishing Rights ® JKR. (s22)

3ANOJIHA
AHKETY
U NoJ1yydu NP3

OTCKaHNPYITE ITOT KOL MITH
nepevignte Ha Beb-cait
LEGO.COM/PRODUCTFEEDBACK,

YTOBbI OCTABUTH KPATKMIU OT3bIB 06 3TOM
Habope LEGO® u Bhiurpath KpYTOM o3
LEGO.

lMpimeHsoTCa YenoBusa m npasmna
ydacTtus

6421056



